
 
 

 
   

 
 

BROOKWOOD SCHOOL  
2018-2019 CALENDAR  

 
2018 
Wednesday, August 29 1:00-4:00 p.m. New US Student Pre-Orientation 
Thursday, August 30 1:00-4:30  p.m. New US Student Orientation 

2:00-3:00 p.m. New Grades 1, 2, & 3 Student & Parent Orientation 
3:00-4:30 p.m. New MS Student & Parent and New US Parent Orientation 
3:30-4:30 p.m. New PreK & Kindergarten Student and Parent Orientation 

Monday, September 3 No School – Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 4 School Opens  
Friday, September 7 School Picture Day 
Wednesday-Friday, September 12-14 Grade 7 Camp Caribou trip 
Wednesday, September 19 No School – Yom Kippur 
Friday, October 5 No School for Grade 8 – Secondary School visits 
Monday, October 8 No School – Fall Break Day 
Monday, October 22 No School Grades 6-8; 8am-4pm Grades 6 &7 Parent/Teacher Conferences;  

Grade 8 – Secondary School visits  
Tuesday, October 23 No School Grade 8 – Secondary School visits 

12:00 p.m. Dismissal Grades PreK-7​* 
1:00-6:00 p.m. PreK–8 Parent/Teacher Conferences   

Wednesday, October 24 No School (All); 8am-4pm PreK–8 Parent/Teacher Conferences  
Tuesday, November 20 3:00 p.m. Dismissal – Thanksgiving Break begins 
Monday, November 26 No School – Professional Development Day for employees 
Tuesday, November 27 School Resumes 
Friday, December 14 12:00 p.m. Dismissal​** ​(​see below​ ) – Winter Break begins  
 
2019 
Wednesday, January 2 School Resumes 
Monday, January 21 No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Friday, February 15 No School – Professional Development Day for employees 
Monday, February 18 No School – Presidents’ Day 
Tuesday, February 26 12:00 p.m. Dismissal Grades PreK-5​* 

1:00-6:00 p.m. PreK–5 Parent /Teacher Conferences  
Friday, March 8 3:00 p.m. Dismissal – Spring Break begins 
Monday, March 11-Friday, March 15 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.Spring Break Camp available to students PreK–5  
Monday, March 25  School Resumes 
Monday, April 15 No School – Patriots’ Day 
Friday, May 10 12:00 p.m. Dismissal​**​ (​see below​ ) – Grandparents’ Day 
Monday, May 27 No School – Memorial Day 
Monday, June 3-Thursday, June 6  12:00 p.m. Dismissal Grades 7-8; 3:00 p.m. Dismissal PreK–6  
Friday, June 7 10:00 a.m. Grade 8 Salute; 12:00 p.m. Dismissal Grade 8 

3:00 p.m. Dismissal Grades PreK–7 – Last Day of Classes (All Grades) 
Monday, June 10 11:00 a.m. Commencement 
 
 

*​12:00-3:00pm special programming available to those pre-registered; 3:00-6:00pm regular after-school care available 
**​No after-school care available  

as of 6/27/18 

 


